BiRE—  ALEZSH (Introduction to
Artificial Intelligence )
R AE R
BIRRER [ INAL
IS . KEIE

PEARARL : 2850 A ((RE 150 AR ER - BMEBEREBREZS0A - RERE
BRAHBE])

FERARAI : KEE

RS 1 X

éj\

I

i

03

A R

4

SEERMT - B EDRA RS

AR EAIEER - REUREI4BER (BHXKE ) - IKIRBRIRH RGN
BE  HESHREZENEE -

BRAMBARERZR . ELERESR - BEMRMALEZHE
[EFi&EE FARGRE ¢ 2810 13:10~16:00
TEERIIFETER : 2

ERIARIERME : 2025F12H11H, 13:10~16:00 ( FREE4EFERIDET - &Lt
R RSB ZRNEBEF2ER )



=IE FERMUE : https://www.youtube.com/@WeiTaChu

A8 E  http://mmcv.csie.ncku.edu.tw/~wtchu/courses/2024f Al/

YH mm

B ER A

LY

ERABEB AL - B_50_REBEHE_ 1 BHPH

This course introduces students to the fundamentals, problem-solving methods, and learning

paradigms of artificial intelligence. Topics covered include intelligent agents, uninformed and

informed searching, adversarial search and games, statistical learning, neural networks, and

Al applications.
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Stuart Russell and Peter Norvig, Artificial Intelligence: A Modern Approach 4th edition, Pearson,

2020.

ARz NA A4l

9/11

9/18

9/25

10/2

10/9

10/16

Introduction, Intelligent Agents

Intelligent Agents

Solving Problems by Searching

Search in Complex Environments

Search in Complex Environments

Quantifying Uncertainty

hw1/A76 (Projectz#H. EEH@FIE )

hwi1#R., hw2/a %

hw2#32, hw3/2 7 (Project 8 ¥R &)


https://www.youtube.com/@WeiTaChu
http://mmcv.csie.ncku.edu.tw/~wtchu/courses/2024f_AI/

10/23

10/30

11/6

11/13

11/20

11/27

12/4

12/11

12/18

12/25

11

1/8

Learning from Examples
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» Five assignments (40%): Including programing, writing report, and short video

* One exam (30%)

* One final project (30%): Including project proposal, project implementation, writing report,

and oral presentation
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